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Audio Video Production 
Loihi Studios 
308 Kamehameha Ave 
Hilo, HI 96720 
https://loihistudios.com 
Jonathan Humphries 
jonathan@loihistudios.com 
Cell: (808) 464-9976 
 
Flooring and Window Coverings 
Carpet Isle Flooring America 
424 Kanoelehua Ave 
Hilo, HI 96720 
Loretta Montibon 
loretta.montibon@icloud.com 
Cell: (808) 640-1210 
 
Home Inspector 
Elite Inspection Services LLC 
1160 Lei Hinahina Place 
Hilo, HI 96720 
https://www.eliteinspectionservices.net 
Chris Grochowski 
chris@eliteinspectionservices.net 
Cell: (808) 756-4668 
 
Insurance 
Nakoa Kai Insurance – Allstate 
680 Manono St 
Hilo, HI 96720 
https://www.allstate.com/speegle 
Kahealani Pestano 
kpestano@allstate.com 
Phone: (808) 969-7767 
Cell: (808) 937-4098  
 
Locksmith 
Lotus Locksmith 
475 Kinoole Street Suite 102-448 
Hilo, HI 96720 
https://lotuslocks.com 
Joe Soltys 
lotuslocksmith@outlook.com 
Cell: (808) 769-8653 
 
 

 

Mortgage Services 
Pacific Isle Lending Group 
99 Aupuni Street, Suite 214 
Hilo, HI 96720 
https://pacificislalending.com 
Ho’olaea Andrade 
hoo@pacificislalending.com 
Cell: (808) 960-0040 
 
Property Management Services 
RSM Inc 
159 Kekuanaoa Street  
Hilo, HI 96720 
https://rinvest.com 
Ritchie Henderson 
ritchie@rinvest.com 
Phone: (808) 961-5255 
Cell: (808) 443-6571 
 
Realtor 
KW Big Island, Keller Williams Realty 
100 Pauahi St #213 
Hilo, HI 96720 
https:// homesandchocolate.com 
Kealii Beck 
kealii.beck@gmail.com 
Cell: (808) 854-4384 
 
Solar 
Provision Solar 
69 Railroad Ave Suite A7 
Hilo, HI 96720 
https://provisionsolar.com 
Linc Reinalda 
linc@pvthawaii.com 
Cell: (808) 930-5850 
 
Storage Containers 
911 Storage 
HC2 Box 9501 
Keaau, HI 96749 
https://911storagenow.com 
Rob Gavel 
islandwide@hotmail.com 
Cell: (808) 937-3407 
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Technology Services 
Netcom LLC  
PO Box 492471 
Keaau, HI 96749 
https://netcomcloud.com 
JeƯ Gray 
jeƯ.gray@netcomcloud.com 
Phone: (808) 930-3800 
Fax: (808) 930-3801 
Cell: (808) 938-8888 
Pua Furtado 
pua.furtado@netcomcloud.com 
Cell: (808) 895-0399 
 
Tree and Yard Service 
Backyard Monkey 
PO BOX 1143 
Kurtistown, HI 96760 
https://backyardmonkey.com 
Justin Barrios 
justin@backyardmonkey.com 
Cell: (808) 345-8653  
Shanda Lee-Barrios 
shanda@backyardmonkey.com 
Cell: (808) 345-9103  
 
 


